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Kenneth Sarmaat
Rick Beekhuizen
Jeroen Zuiderduin
Patrick Degenaar
Peter Sebel

Gijs van Male

Bas Vernooij
Tom van der Vlist
Céline Sira de Voogd
Rene Vreeswijk
Oscar Vernooij
Duncan De Jong
Jacques van Male
Ron Bruyns

Imro Themen
Robbert van Veen
Piet van Veen
Boas van Herpen
Stijn Gerritsen
Mark Lapre

Rob Minke

Wim Verkleij
Joyce Dijkhuizen
Richard Janmaat
Brigit Verkleij
Pieter van der Wal
Ruud van Zon

Rob Janssen
Annelies van Katwijk
Dave Platteel
Rianne Hoogeveen
Ferdi van Zon

Ron Budding
Mara Nagtegaal
Joost Vernooij
Rudi de Reuver
Roos de Vries
Isabella Terlouw

30-3-2025

5 km 3Plassenloop

18:21
18:54
19:18
19:25
19:32
19:34
21:23
22:25
23:29
23:47
23:52
23:55
24:24
24:31
24:42
25:13
25:18
25:26
25:26
25:28
25:38
26:13
26:17
26:30
26:41
26:51
27:30
27:40
28:19
28:48
29:01
29:16
30:56
31:47
32:16
32:41
33:00
33:51
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Leeftijd

45
46
46
44
38
24
53
30
51
57
48
15
60
66
50
46
74
15
15
43
59
62
60
51
51
73
75
68
43
73
56
47
61
29
58
62
15
57

Vereniging

Team Vroem

RRZ
ARV llion

RRZ
SC Reeuwijk
Sparta

RRZ

RRZ

RAP '88

SC Reeuwijk
RRZ

Krachtig lopen
SC Reeuwijk

RRZ

ARV llion
Loop Lekker

RRZ




